



C2010-597^{Q&As}

IBM TRIRIGA Application Platform V3.2.1 Application Development

Pass IBM C2010-597 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/c2010-597.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which statement is true about source mapping?

- A. It is used only when mapping a smart section or locator field.
- B. It is used only when the source object is the object of the start task.
- C. It is used only when the source and target objects are the same type.
- D. It is used only when there is a temporary association between the objects.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

When is a dependent association used by a developer?

- A. When the association is only assignable by workflow mapping.
- B. When the association is only valid when used with the module's base business object.
- C. When the choice of associations available to a user is dependent on a previous selected association.
- D. When the dependent record is to be deleted if the parent record is deleted or the association is broken.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

In a workflow, a Retrieve Records Task is failing to return records. Which two steps should be taken to resolve the issue? (Choose two.)

- A. Make sure that the query is attached
- B. Check that the filter in the query is correct
- C. Check the association selected in the From Records
- D. Run the query in the Systems Report tab of My Reports
- E. Check that the From Record is pointing to the correct workflow task

Correct Answer: CE

QUESTION 4

When creating a new Query section, what must be selected in order to save the section?



- A. Association type
- B. A predefined query
- C. Show Query Header parameter
- D. Temp Select Association parameter

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

Where is it possible to set field values for a state transition?

- A. In the state properties in the Data Modeler
- B. In the sub action properties in the Data Modeler
- C. In the state transition properties in the Form Builder
- D. In the state transition properties in the State Family Manager

Correct Answer: B

[Latest C2010-597 Dumps](#)

[C2010-597 Practice Test](#)

[C2010-597 Braindumps](#)